
No. 1.0.10 
Revised 10/11/16 

 

CONTRACT MODIFICATION/CHANGE ORDER LOG 
 

METRO PILOT CRENSHAW/LAX TRANSIT PROJECT 
BUSINESS SOLUTION CENTER/ PS2890900 

 
 

Mod. 
No. 

Description Status Date $ Amount 

1 Continuation of services and 
extension of period of performance 
through May 6, 2019. 

Approved 10/31/2018 $100,000 

2 Addition of DVBE subcontractor and 
extension of period of performance 
through July 2, 2019. 

Approved 04/18/2019 $0 

3 Ongoing implementation of the 
BSC and extension of period of 
performance through July 3, 2021. 

Pending Pending $582,117 

 Modification Total: 
 

  $682,117 

 Original Contract:  11/03/2016 $849,008 

 Total:   $1,531,125 

 
 

 

ATTACHMENT C 

 

ATTACHMENT C 


